o 3 -39172
Apsche Comporation @ 30-02° @ RECEIVED

Tulsa, OK 74136 J-)-KR15-37E .

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #123 1450 FSL- £ 1380 FE JUL 232010

Lea County, New Mexico HOBBSQCD
254 254 1.00 1.75 4.45 4.45
694 4.40 1.00 1.75 7.70 12.15
1204 5.10 0.50 0.88 4.46 16.61
1442 2.38 0.70 1.23 2.92 19.52
1601 159 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.52
1855 254 0.90 1.58 4.00 23.52
2936 3.81 2.80 4.90 18.67 42.19
2428 1.92 2.70 3.00 5.76 47.95
2712 2.84 1.60 2.80 7.95 55.90
2807 0.95 1.40 2.45 2.33 58.23
2902 3.00 1.10 1.93 5.78 64.01
3061 1.59 1.00 1.75 278 66.79
3572 5.11 0.90 1.58 8.05 74.84
3696 1.24 0.70 1.23 1.52 76.36
3887 1.91 0.90 1.58 3.01 79.37
4204 317 0.90 1,58 4.99 84.36
4393 1.89 0.90 1.58 298 87.33
4833 4.40 0.90 1.58 6.93 94.26
5094 261 1.20 2.10 5.48 99.75
5252 1.58 1.00 1.75 277 102.51
5411 1.59 0.70 1.23 1.95 104.46
5561 1.50 0.20 0.35 0.53 104.98
5727 1.66 0.40 0.70 1.16 . 106.15
5854 1.27 0.90 1.58 2.00 108.15
6209 3.55 1.00 1.75 6.21 114.36
6362 153 0.90 1.58 2.41 116.77
6521 1.59 0.80 1.40 2.23 118.99
6617 0.96 0.40 0.70 0.67 119.67
6775 158 0.80 1.40 2.21 121.88
6965 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 122.21
7200 235 0.60 1.05 2.47 124.68

A~

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 4 day ofJ UNé 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. W

Notary Publ@

i,

W, MARY C. HOUTS
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X %,
"% Notary Public, State of Texas
S My Commission Expires

ST
RS January 26, 2011
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